
RaceTab 3 by MileSplit                      Registered to: Tim Irvine, Tim Irvine RTS

        2011 Kiwanis Club Monster Dash 5K Run / Walk - 10/29/2011 10:28:00 PM        
                             Dumont Plaza, Meridian, MS                              

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Mike Thrailkill           M 5K Ov  47 , MS                       17:48.00
  2 Lawrence Welden           M 5K Ma  44 , MS                       18:56.00
  3 Kristi Voss               F 5K Ov  37 , MS                       19:46.00
  4 Mike Hayes                M 5K 40  40 , MS                       20:30.00
  5 Kennedy Smith             F 5K 20  29 , MS                       22:13.00
  6 Jason Ashley              M 5K 30  30 , MS                       22:18.00
  7 Freddy Grant              M 5K 50  58 , MS                       22:41.00
  8 Vicki Alexander           F 5K Ma  51 , MS                       22:51.00
  9 Troy Flaskamp             M 5K 30  37 , MS                       23:07.00
 10 Morgan Bailey             F 5K 20  26 , MS                       23:24.00
 11 Ashley Gill               F 5K 20  23 , MS                       23:42.00
 12 Clint Blackwell           M 5K 20  22 , MS                       23:45.00
 13 Jennifer Temple           F 5K 30  33 , MS                       23:46.00
 14 Joel Gordy                M 5K 50  54 , MS                       23:48.00
 15 Tom Mattimore             M 5K 40  49 , MS                       23:50.00
 16 Hunter Beesley            M 5K 20  22 , MS                       24:01.00
 17 Griffin Atkinson          M 5K 0-   8 , MS                       25:14.00
 18 David Roberts             M 5K 20  29 , MS                       25:15.00
 19 Shelley Whitehead         F 5K 30  30 , MS                       25:25.00
 20 Laura Ashley              F 5K 20  27 , MS                       26:11.00
 21 Kimberly Rawson           F 5K 20  29 , MS                       26:37.00
 22 Joseph Boyd               M 5K 40  43 , MS                       26:38.00
 23 Alan Tingle               M 5K 30  30 , MS                       26:42.00
 24 Christin Waters           F 5K 20  26 , MS                       26:49.00
 25 Misty Atkinson            F 5K 30  37 , MS                       26:50.00
 26 Linden Barefield          F 5K 30  34 , MS                       27:09.00
 27 Kylie Wiggins             F 5K 0-   9 , MS                       27:34.00
 28 Craig Melancon            M 5K 50  54 , MS                       27:36.00
 29 Alexa Flaskamp            F 5K 15  19 , MS                       27:50.00
 30 Elyse Willis              F 5K 20  28 , MS                       28:05.00
 31 Missy McElhenney          F 5K 30  34 , MS                       28:12.00
 32 Kaye Pace                 F 5K 40  45 , MS                       28:21.00
 33 David Bailey III          M 5K 20  28 , MS                       28:28.00
 34 Chad Vaughn               M 5K 30  32 , MS                       28:31.00
 35 JorD'an Orr               F 5K 20  27 , MS                       28:35.00
 36 Cris Orr                  F 5K 50  52 , MS                       28:37.00
 37 Shannon Flaskamp          F 5K 30  37 , MS                       28:59.00
 38 Catherine Melancon        F 5K 50  50 , MS                       29:02.00
 39 John Northam              M 5K 30  31 , MS                       29:50.00
 40 Stephanie Titus           F 5K 20  29 , MS                       30:06.00
 41 Isabella Durgin           F 5K 0-  10 , MS                       31:03.00
 42 Kristi Durgin             F 5K 30  38 , MS                       31:05.00
 43 Dixie Wiggins             F 5K 0-  10 , MS                       31:39.00
 44 Kaiden Jones              M 5K 0-  11 , MS                       32:05.00
 45 Sara Carmichael           F 5K 30  33 , MS                       32:17.00
 46 Jalyn Branch              F 5K 0-   8 , MS                       32:17.00
 47 Kathy Tillman             F 5K 50  58 , MS                       32:20.00



 48 Lauren Denham             F 5K 20  28 , MS                       33:15.00
 49 Caroline Bolton           F 5K 30  37 , MS                       33:28.00
 50 Kim Tvarkunas             F 5K 30  37 , MS                       34:11.00
 51 Wendy Carpenter           F 5K 30  39 , MS                       35:34.00
 52 Shirley Buckley           F 5K Wa  57 , MS                       36:00.00
 53 Leslie Vollor             F 5K 20  29 , MS                       36:02.00
 54 Mahlon Smith              M 5K 40  45 , MS                       36:30.00
 55 Rachel Kennedy            F 5K Wa  26 , MS                       37:43.00
 56 Hope Webb                 F 5K 40  40 , MS                       38:49.00
 57 Meredith Rea              F 5K 30  32 , MS                       40:11.00
 58 Becky Barrier             F 5K 30  34 , MS                       41:17.00
 59 Tracy Cooksey             F 5K 30  30 , MS                       41:19.00
 60 Kelly Vaughn              M 5K Wa  63 , MS                       45:04.00
 61 Judy Crowson              F 5K Wa  66 , MS                       49:56.00
 62 Mandy Galyean             F 5K Wa  44 , MS                       51:12.00
 63 Susannah Parrish          F 5K Wa  40 , TN                       51:13.00

                        Community Mixed One Mile Run                         
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Chloe Barrier             F Kids   11 , MS                        8:33.00
  2 Emilie Vyers              F Kids    8 , MS                        8:59.00
  3 Savannah Cooksey          F Kids    9 , MS                        9:41.00
  4 Ethan Young               M Kids    5 , MS                       10:25.00
  5 Rylea Barrier             F Kids    8 , MS                       10:59.00
  6 Sarah Cooksey             F Kids    7 , MS                       11:01.00
  7 Virgina White             F Kids    9 , MS                       11:08.00

5K 0-14

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Griffin Atkinson          M 5K 0-   8 , MS                       25:14.00
  2 Kaiden Jones              M 5K 0-  11 , MS                       32:05.00

5K 15-19

5K 20-29

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Clint Blackwell           M 5K 20  22 , MS                       23:45.00
  2 Hunter Beesley            M 5K 20  22 , MS                       24:01.00
  3 David Roberts             M 5K 20  29 , MS                       25:15.00
  4 David Bailey III          M 5K 20  28 , MS                       28:28.00

5K 30-39

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time



=============================================================================
  1 Jason Ashley              M 5K 30  30 , MS                       22:18.00
  2 Troy Flaskamp             M 5K 30  37 , MS                       23:07.00
  3 Alan Tingle               M 5K 30  30 , MS                       26:42.00
  4 Chad Vaughn               M 5K 30  32 , MS                       28:31.00
  5 John Northam              M 5K 30  31 , MS                       29:50.00

5K 40-49

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Mike Hayes                M 5K 40  40 , MS                       20:30.00
  2 Tom Mattimore             M 5K 40  49 , MS                       23:50.00
  3 Joseph Boyd               M 5K 40  43 , MS                       26:38.00
  4 Mahlon Smith              M 5K 40  45 , MS                       36:30.00

5K 50-59

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Freddy Grant              M 5K 50  58 , MS                       22:41.00
  2 Joel Gordy                M 5K 50  54 , MS                       23:48.00
  3 Craig Melancon            M 5K 50  54 , MS                       27:36.00

5K OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
    Mike Thrailkill           M 5K Ov  47 , MS                       17:48.00
    Kristi Voss               F 5K Ov  37 , MS                       19:46.00

5K MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
    Lawrence Welden           M 5K Ma  44 , MS                       18:56.00
    Vicki Alexander           F 5K Ma  51 , MS                       22:51.00

5K 0-14

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kylie Wiggins             F 5K 0-   9 , MS                       27:34.00
  2 Isabella Durgin           F 5K 0-  10 , MS                       31:03.00



  3 Dixie Wiggins             F 5K 0-  10 , MS                       31:39.00
  4 Jalyn Branch              F 5K 0-   8 , MS                       32:17.00

5K 15-19

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Alexa Flaskamp            F 5K 15  19 , MS                       27:50.00

5K 20-29

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kennedy Smith             F 5K 20  29 , MS                       22:13.00
  2 Morgan Bailey             F 5K 20  26 , MS                       23:24.00
  3 Ashley Gill               F 5K 20  23 , MS                       23:42.00
  4 Laura Ashley              F 5K 20  27 , MS                       26:11.00
  5 Kimberly Rawson           F 5K 20  29 , MS                       26:37.00
  6 Christin Waters           F 5K 20  26 , MS                       26:49.00
  7 Elyse Willis              F 5K 20  28 , MS                       28:05.00
  8 JorD'an Orr               F 5K 20  27 , MS                       28:35.00
  9 Stephanie Titus           F 5K 20  29 , MS                       30:06.00
 10 Lauren Denham             F 5K 20  28 , MS                       33:15.00
 11 Leslie Vollor             F 5K 20  29 , MS                       36:02.00

5K 30-39

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jennifer Temple           F 5K 30  33 , MS                       23:46.00
  2 Shelley Whitehead         F 5K 30  30 , MS                       25:25.00
  3 Misty Atkinson            F 5K 30  37 , MS                       26:50.00
  4 Linden Barefield          F 5K 30  34 , MS                       27:09.00
  5 Missy McElhenney          F 5K 30  34 , MS                       28:12.00
  6 Shannon Flaskamp          F 5K 30  37 , MS                       28:59.00
  7 Kristi Durgin             F 5K 30  38 , MS                       31:05.00
  8 Sara Carmichael           F 5K 30  33 , MS                       32:17.00
  9 Caroline Bolton           F 5K 30  37 , MS                       33:28.00
 10 Kim Tvarkunas             F 5K 30  37 , MS                       34:11.00
 11 Wendy Carpenter           F 5K 30  39 , MS                       35:34.00
 12 Meredith Rea              F 5K 30  32 , MS                       40:11.00
 13 Becky Barrier             F 5K 30  34 , MS                       41:17.00
 14 Tracy Cooksey             F 5K 30  30 , MS                       41:19.00

5K 40-49

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             



=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kaye Pace                 F 5K 40  45 , MS                       28:21.00
  2 Hope Webb                 F 5K 40  40 , MS                       38:49.00

5K 50-59

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Cris Orr                  F 5K 50  52 , MS                       28:37.00
  2 Catherine Melancon        F 5K 50  50 , MS                       29:02.00
  3 Kathy Tillman             F 5K 50  58 , MS                       32:20.00

5K WALK OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
    Shirley Buckley           F 5K Wa  57 , MS                       36:00.00
    Kelly Vaughn              M 5K Wa  63 , MS                       45:04.00

5K WALK MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Mandy Galyean             F 5K Wa  44 , MS                       51:12.00

5K WALK GRAND MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Judy Crowson              F 5K Wa  66 , MS                       49:56.00

KIDS RUN OVERALL

                        Community Mixed One Mile Run                         
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
    Chloe Barrier             F Kids   11 , MS                        8:33.00
    Ethan Young               M Kids    5 , MS                       10:25.00


